
81 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 281 0 0 1 50
82 Trackhouse Racing 1 268 -13 13 0 33
83 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 255 -26 13 0 00
84 Hendrick Motorsports 5 242 -39 13 1 72
85 23XI Racing 45 235 -46 7 1 72
86 Richard Childress Racing 8 234 -47 1 1 50
87 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 232 -49 2 0 00
88 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 228 -53 4 0 11
89 Team Penske 22 223 -58 5 1 61
810 RFK Racing 6 216 -65 7 0 11
811 Team Penske 12 211 -70 5 0 00
812 Hendrick Motorsports 48 211 -70 0 0 -50
813 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 194 -87 17 1 50
814 Hendrick Motorsports 24 193 -88 1 2 105
815 Team Penske 2 193 -88 0 0 11
816 RFK Racing 17 183 -98 10 0 00
817 Front Row Motorsports 34 182 -99 1 0 00
818 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 174 -107 8 0 00
819 Trackhouse Racing 99 170 -111 4 0 00
820 Hendrick Motorsports 9 164 -117 6 0 00
821 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 163 -118 1 0 00
822 Spire Motorsports 7 162 -119 1 0 00
823 Richard Childress Racing 3 157 -124 5 0 00
824 Front Row Motorsports 38 147 -134 10 0 00
825 23XI Racing 23 143 -138 4 0 00
826 Kaulig Racing 16 134 -147 9 0 00
827 Legacy Motor Club 43 128 -153 6 0 00
828 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 108 -173 20 0 00
829 Wood Brothers Racing 21 106 -175 2 0 00
830 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 101 -180 5 0 00
831 Rick Ware Racing 15 98 -183 3 0 00
832 Legacy Motor Club 42 91 -190 7 0 00
833 Rick Ware Racing 51 68 -213 23 0 00
834 Kaulig Racing 31 61 -220 7 0 -100
835 Spire Motorsports 77 53 -228 8 0 00
836 Live Fast Motorsports 78 53 -228 0 0 00
137 Front Row Motorsports 36 27 -254 26 0 00
138 23XI Racing 67 26 -255 1 0 00
339 Kaulig Racing 13 21 -260 5 0 00
240 Legacy Motor Club 84 11 -270 10 0 00
241 TMT Racing 50 9 -272 2 0 00
142 Trackhouse Racing 91 8 -273 1 0 00
143 Beard Motorsports 62 0 -281 8 0 00
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